Position
Paralegal Specialist
Department Accounting

Coordinator

Department Accounting
Coordinator
Comm Engagement Specialist

Legal Receptionist

Legal Receptionist

Other Positions Held

Legal Secretary

K-12 Education Entity

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Sonoma County Office of
Education

Department

Classified Confidential

Classified Confidential

Classified Confidential

Classified Confidential

Classified Confidential

Classified Confidential

Total Wages

$85,885

$82,147

$78,208

$73,148

$72,425

$33,699

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,778
$40,502
$24,112
$32,066

$38,997

$10,120



