Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Paralegal Specialist	Legal Secretary	Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Confidential	\$85,885	\$41,778
Department Accounting Coordinator		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Confidential	\$82,147	\$40,502
Department Accounting Coordinator		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Confidential	\$78,208	\$24,112
Comm Engagement Specialist		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Confidential	\$73,148	\$32,066
Legal Receptionist		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Confidential	\$72,425	\$38,997
Legal Receptionist		Sonoma County Office of Education	Classified Confidential	\$33,699	\$10,120